
| Breeo 
21660 

216 
S1eeag 

21660 
"216607 
216608 
216609 
216610 
216611 
216612 
21661 
21661 
21661 
21661 
216617 
216618 
216619 
216620 
216622 
216622 
21662 
21662 
21662 
21662 
216627 
216628 
216629 
216630 
216632 
216633 
21663 
2166 
21665 
216637 
216638 
216639 
2166 
216642 

nee 1965 Diego 
2166 2 
2166 
216657 
216608 
216659 
e160 
216661 
216662 
2166653 
21666 
216666 
216667 
216668 
216669 
216670 
216671 
216672 
2166 

ae 1 
or eeue 
216677 © 
216678 
216679 
216680 © 
216681 
216682 
12668 
21668 
21668 
21668 
216687 
216688 
216689 
216690 
216692 
216698 
21669 
21669 
21669 
216697 
216698 
216699 

- 216700 
216701 
216702 
21670 
21670 
216705 
216706 

Wm.0,Bohnefeld ~ 
Stoner K McLelland 
Okla.Testing Lab. 
S$ W Bell Phoné Co. 
Lane Fyneral Home 
Okahoma Tire and Sup.Co. 
JR Lundy .- 
Grant G Forsythe 
Dr.0.Franhklin 
LC Smith T W Co. 
Jack Bonham 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. . 
Fields Staty Co. 
St Anthony's Hospital. 
Field Staty.Co. 
Adams Motor Co. 
Tulsa Stat.Co. 
Henry Ptg.Co. . 
Dexter Pub Co. 
T,,18a ,Book’ Shop 
Lyons and Carnaham 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
Dorah Grow 
Tulsa Stat.Co. 
Tulsa Stat.Co. 
Fields Staty.Co. 
Fields Staty Co. - 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
Fields Staty Co. . 
pafford Grocery Co. 
“ys.Geo Rhyne 

A M Welch. 
J W Clark ; 
Fulsa Stat.Co. 
Floyd © Leonard 
Natt D Dossey 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
S$ W Bell Phone Co, 
Tulsa X-Ray Lab. 
Holly L Anderson 
S W Bell Phone Co, 
Moulder Oldham Co. 
News Dispatch P & A Co, 
JG Clayton 
R Martin 
McKeehan Drug Co. 
Moulder Oldham Co. 
Barth Funeral Home 
Hunsecker & Co, 
J C Wilhite - 
Hamilton Grocery 
Mrs.Ruby Louther 
Dr.L.0.Presson 
Dr.H.P.Xemmerly 
J H Egbert 
A H Matthews & Co. 
AH Matthews ~ 
Howard Frye,Inc. 
Howard Frye,Inc. 
Howard Frye,Inc, 
N H Finely 
J M Burckhartt 
J Samples 
J R Franks 
Arthur Gossen 
Frank Stark 
Claude Kirk 
Clyde Lanier 
WW Bolding a 
Lamprich Farm Sup.Co. 
Nichols Wire Sheet & Hdwe.(Co. 
Texas Co, . , 
General Paint Corp. 
Mid Cont.Petr.Corp. 
Skelly Oi1 Co. . 
Okla.Cement Pipe Co. 
K C Auto Hotel ~ 
Morningside Hosp. 
Morningside Hosp. 
Morningside Hosp, 
Morningside Hosp. 
Morningside Hosp. 
Morningside Hosp. 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
S$ W Bell Phone Oo. 
Mowbray Manning Und.Co. 
Manor Ross Und.Co. 
Pete Shipley 
Brown Funeral Home 
Home Und Co. ~ 
Morningside Hosp. 

Gasoline 
Expenses 
Testing Cement 
Rental 
Services 
Tire - 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Fees 
Furn. - 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Maint. 
Supplies 
Repairs: 
Supplies 
“rinting 

Books 
Supplies 
Rental - 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
Service’ 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Postage. 
Repairs. 
Supplies 
Services 
Fees 
Rental _ 
Rental 
Services 
Postage 
Rental - 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Fees 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Allowance 
Services 
Services 
Supplies 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
r.Const. 

Br.Const. 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint | 
Maint 
Repairs 
Nails 
Asphalt 
Paint. 
Gas 
Oil; 
Pipe 
Services 
Maint 
Maint 

Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint - 
Rental 
Rental 

Rental — 
Services. 
Services | 
Trash Hauling 
Services 
Services 

| Maint 

Disallowed 
64.00 
2.00 

32.50 
5.65 

23,60 
12.10 
7.30 20 
1.00 

56.65 
6.50 

23,30 5:48 
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National Refg.Co. Grease - 


